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G100

Mobile Generator

Delivering Durable and Reliable Power

The G100 mobile generator is designed for jobsites where reliable
power at continuous loads are required. The G100 comes
standard with the thermal recovery loading system that prevents
wet stacking on the engine and will automatically provide load to
the generator when no or low external load is detected. The
compact design has a reduced footprint making towing,
transport, and storage easier than ever.

Highlights

® Thermal Recovery Loading System

® |ntegrated Trailer
® | ong Run Time
® Programmable Controller

® Serviceability

Technical Data
Electrical - Output Details

Output Nominal power [S]

Output Nominal power [P - effective
power]

Mechanical Details
Operating Weight (with Trailer)
Generator
Output current 3~
Voltage 1~
Voltage 3~
Engine

Utilizable tank capacity

115.00 kVA

105.0 KW

6,199.4 Ib

126.0 A

240.0V

480.0 V

145.6 gal US

Operating power 150.2 hp

Operating Engine speed 1,800.0 1/min

Exhaust-gas limit EPA Tier 4 final, EU Stage V
Engine Manufacturer Rehlko

Electrical System
Available voltages 3~ 480.0 V
Available voltages 1~ 240.0V
Shipping and Storage

Shipping weight with Trailer 4,739.9 Ib

The illustrations, equipment and data shown may deviate from the current delivery program of your country. Optional equipment subject to additional charge may be shown. Subject to changes.
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