





G100

Mobile Generator

Delivering Durable and Reliable Power

The G100 mobile generator is designed for jobsites where reliable power at continuous loads are required. The G100 comes standard with the thermal recovery loading system that prevents wet stacking on the engine and will automatically provide load to the generator when no or low external load is detected. The compact design has a reduced footprint making towing, transport, and storage easier than ever.

Highlights

- Thermal Recovery Loading System
- Integrated Trailer
- Long Run Time
- Programmable Controller
- Serviceability

Technical Data

■ Electrical - Output Details	
Output Nominal power [S]	115.00 kVA
Output Nominal power [P - effective power]	105.0 KW
Mechanical Details	
Operating Weight (with Trailer)	6,199.4 lb
Generator	
Output current 3~	126.0 A
Voltage 1~	240.0 V
Voltage 3~	480.0 V
Engine	
Utilizable tank capacity	145.6 gal US

150.2 hp
1,800.0 1/min
EPA Tier 4 final, EU Stage V
Rehlko
480.0 V
240.0 V
4,739.9 lb

The illustrations, equipment and data shown may deviate from the current delivery program of your country. Optional equipment subject to additional charge may be shown. Subject to changes